TOWNOFWINDHAM
FrE SCHEDULE 2008

Building Permit Fees (R0411) (effective 3/9/1999)

» Building Permits — Residential

¢ Finished Area
¢ Unfinished Area

» Building Permits — Commercial

e Finished Area
e Unfinished Area

.25 a square foot
.10 a square foot

.30 a square foot
.15 a square foot

Building Permit Fees (R0411) (effective 10/24/2002)

This cost is based on all new materials and Contractor
cost to install new materials.

Alterations (Residential or Commercial):
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Up to $500
$501 - $1,000
$1,001 - $5,000
$5,001 - $10,000
$10,001 plus
thousand

Miscellaneous Permits

e
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Chimney

Demolition

Electrical Services
Moving

Swimming Pools

Natural Gas Meter Install

$30
$40
$50
$60
$7.00 per

$30
$20
$30
$30
$30
$30

Signs

» Temporary
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» Permanent Signs/Banners $20
$30
External/Internal Plumbing (R0412) effective 9/23/03
Septic Permit Surcharge $20
Internal Permit Surcharge $20
Minimum Lot Waiver for septic $50
Septic Fields for Comm. Wash bays  $75
Holding Tanks — Commercial $100
Fee for work without permits $50
Re-inspection for work not ready
when called for $20



